
Schedule A 

 
Initial list of designated employees. NB: authorization is not tied to particular Contributions. Please 

indicate “CLA Manager” next to the name of any employees listed below that are authorized to add or 

remove designated employees from this list in the future. 

 

Richard Tung, Richard.Tung@quantatw.com CLA Manager 

Litzung Chen, Litzung.Chen@quantatw.com CLA Manager 

Duke Du, Duke.Du@quantatw.com 

Fran Hsu, Fran.Hsu@quantatw.com 

George Hung, George.Hung@quantatw.com 

P.K. Lee, P.K.Lee@quantatw.com 

Spencer Ku, Spencer.Ku@quantatw.com 

Tony Lee, Tony.Lee@quantatw.com 

Will Liang, Will.Liang@quantatw.com 

David Wang, DavidWang@quantatw.com 

Charles Hsu, Charles.Hsu@quantatw.com 

Scron Chang, Scron.Chang@quantatw.com 

Harvey Wu, Harvey.Wu@quantatw.com 

Eddie Lu, Eddie.Lu@quantatw.com 

Alan Kuo, Alan_Kuo@quantatw.com 

Bruce Lee, Bruce_Lee@quantatw.com 

Jeff Lin, JeffLin2@quantatw.com 

Cosmo Chou, Cosmo.Chou@quantatw.com 

Stacy Hsu, Stacy.Hsu@quantatw.com 

John Liu, John_Liu@quantatw.com 

Potin Lai, Potin.Lai@quantatw.com 

Allen Wang, Allen_Wang@quantatw.com 

Tim Chao, Tim.Chao@quantatw.com 

Jerry Wan, Jerry.Wan@quantatw.com 

Joseph Fu, Joseph.Fu@quantatw.com 

Phyllis Lu, Phyllis.Lu@quantatw.com 

Wayland Lee, Wayland.Lee@quantatw.com 

Peter Yin, Peter.Yin@quantatw.com 

Daniel Hsu, Daniel-Hsu@quantatw.com 

Eddie Chen, Eddie.Chen@quantatw.com 

Hung-Yi Li, Hung-Yi.Li@quantatw.com 

Jason Hsu, Jason-Hsu@quantatw.com 

Jerry Lin, Jerry.Lin@quantatw.com 

Kevin Huang, KevinHuang4@quantatw.com 

Leslie Tong, Leslie.Tong@quantatw.com 

Matt Lin, Matt.Lin@quantatw.com 

Mouchen Hung, Mouchen.Hung@quantatw.com 

Victor Jhong, Victor.Jhong@quantatw.com 

Yang Chen, Yang.Chen@quantatw.com 

Young Li, Young.Li@quantatw.com 

Phil Huang, Phil_Huang@quantatw.com 

Jimmy Lu, Jimmy_Lu@quantatw.com 

Leo Yang, Leo-Yang@quantatw.com 
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Roger Kan, Roger.Kan@quantatw.com 

Roy Tsao, Roy.Tsao@quantatw.com 

Jimmy Huang, Jimmy.Huang@quantatw.com 

Ken Chen, Ken.Chen@quantatw.com 

Kevin Tung, Kevin.Tung@quantatw.com 

Fred Chen, Fred.Chen@quantatw.com 

Noah He, Noah.He@quantatw.com 

Eric Chiang, Eric.Chiang@quantatw.com 

Mike Hsieh, Mike_Hsieh@quantatw.com 

Henry Wu, Henry_Wu@quantatw.com 

Steward Shih, Steward.Shih@quantatw.com 

Martin Peng, Martin.Peng@quantatw.com 

Sue Wang, Sue.Wang@quantatw.com 

Fred Zhang, Fred.Zhang@quantatw.com 

Adam Hsu, Adam.Hsu@quantatw.com 

Billy Tang, Billy.Tang@quantatw.com 

Kyle Hsieh, Kyle.Hsieh@quantatw.com 

Shawn Huang, Shawn_Huang@quantatw.com 

Wei-Ting Chou, Wei-Ting.Chou@quantatw.com 

Max Chen, Max.Chen@quantatw.com 

Eric Lee, Eric.Lee@quantatw.com 

Tony Ko, Tony.Ko@quantatw.com 

Eric Yang, Eric-Yang@quantatw.com 

Arthur Tu, Arthur.Tu@quantatw.com 

Anderson Kuo, Anderson.Kuo@quantatw.com 

James Kuo, James_Kuo@quantatw.com 

Joe Hsieh, Joe_Hsieh@quantatw.com 

Taly Tsai, Taly.Tsai@quantatw.com 

Daniel Yu, Daniel.Yu@quantatw.com 

Ellie Chung, Ellie.Chung@quantatw.com 

David Pan, David.Pan@quantatw.com 

Ashley Lee, Ashley.Lee@quantatw.com 

Eldin Lee, Eldin.Lee@quantatw.com 

Michael Kao, Michael.Kao@quantatw.com 

Daniel Chang, Daniel_chang@quantatw.com 

David Tu, David.Tu@quantatw.com 

Freddie Jheng, Freddie.Jheng@quantatw.com 

Frank Chen, FrankChen4@quantatw.com 

Bryan Huang, Bryan.Huang@quantatw.com 

Alan Tsai, alan-tsai@quantatw.com 

Frank Tsao, frank.tsao@quantatw.com 

Neil Cheng, neil.cheng@quantatw.com 

R. Q. Lai, r.q.lai@quantatw.com 

Jackson Liu, Jackson.Liu@quantatw.com 

Mark Chung, Mark.Chuang@quantatw.com 

Ian Chang, IanChang@quantatw.com 

Anson Lin, Anson_Lin@quantatw.com 

Nathan Jian, Hank.Jian@quantatw.com 
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